
43rd Batch 
Pathology Lecture Schedule  

 

7thTerm – 17/07/2023 to 01/10/2023                                                                          Tuesday 4-5pm and Thursday 4-5pm 

Venue -    

Date Time Topic  Lecturer 

18.07.2023 Tue 4-5pm CIL on Malaria and Leishmaniasis  

20.07.2023 Thu 4-5pm CIL on Malaria and Leishmaniasis  

25.07.2023 Tue 4-5pm TB module  

27.07.2023 Thu 4-5pm Introduction to Neoplasia                                           Dr. TW 

31.07.2023 Mon 2-3pm Behavior of Neoplasia  Dr. TW 

01.08.2023 Tue 4-5pm Public Holiday  

02.08.2023 Wed 4-5pm Carcinogenesis 1 Dr. KBR 

03.08.2023 Thu 4-5pm Carcinogenesis 2 Dr. KBR 

08.08.2023 Tue 4-5pm Epithelial Tumours Dr. TW 

10.08.2023 Thu 4-5pm Connective Tissue Tumours Dr. TW 

15.08.2023 Tue 4-5pm Special Types of Neoplasms Dr. MB 

17.08.2023 Thu 4-5pm Germ Cell Tumours Dr. MB 

22.08.2023 Tue 4-5pm Clinical Manifestations of Neoplasia Dr. TW 

24.08.2023 Thu 4-5pm Investigations for Neoplasia Dr. TGL 

29.08.2023 Tue 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

31.08.2023 Thu 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

05.09.2023 Tue 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

07.09.2023 Thu 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

12.09.2023 Tue 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

14.09.2023 Thu 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

19.09.2023 Tue 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

21.09.2023 Thu 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

26.09.2023 Tue 4-5pm Chemical Pathology/ Haematology  

28.09.2023 Thu 4-5pm Public Holiday  

Prof. CW – Prof Chandana Wickramaratne 

Dr TW – Dr Thilini Wijesiri 

Dr IL – Dr I. L Wickramanayake 

Dr TGL – Dr T. G Liyanage 

Dr KBR – Dr Rojika Kariyawasam 

Dr MB – Dr Madavi Baduraliyage 

 

Head of Department of Pathology 

Date: 



43rd Batch 
Pathology Practical Schedule 

7th Term – (17.07.2023 – 01.10.2023)  

Venue: To be decided                                                                                                Tuesday 1 – 4 pm 

Date Time Practical Lecturer 

18.07.2023 Tue 1 – 4pm CIL on Malaria & Leishmaniasis 

26.07.2023 Tue 1 – 4 pm TB module 

01.08.2023 Tue 1 – 4 pm Public Holiday 

03.08.2023 Thu 1 – 2 pm Amyloidosis Dr. KBR  

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

08.08.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Self-Learning activity in Tumour 
Pathology  

 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

10.08.2023 Thu 1 – 2 pm Benign Epithelial Tumours Dr. TW 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

15.08.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Malignant Epithelial Tumours  Dr. TW 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

22.08.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Connective Tissue Tumours Dr. TW 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

29.08.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Melanocytic and Germ Cell Tumours Dr. MB 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

05.09.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Tumour Metastais Dr. KBR 

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

12.09.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Tumour Pathology Tutorial  

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

19.09.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Chemical Pathology /Haematology  

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

26.09.2023 Tue 1 – 2 pm Chemical Pathology /Haematology  

2 – 3 pm 

3 – 4 pm 

 

Prof. CW – Prof Chandana Wickramaratne 
Dr TW – Dr Thilini Wijesiri 
Dr IL – Dr I. L Wickramanayake 

Dr. TGL – Dr Thusharie Liyanage 
Dr KBR – Dr Rojika Kariyawasam 
Dr MB – Dr Madavi Baduraliyage 

 

 

Head of Department of Pathology 

14.07.2023 


